Printing time:09:36
SATURDAY, 28.01.2023.

First Half|
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09:45|4681 |AUS 1 |CC MARIN. SYDNEY W. 1.92/3.35|3.80[3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35]|1.85 | 5.50|2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.83 | 2.25[1.95 | 3.15
10:00[11027|CFR  |HRAD.M21 CHRUDIM 6.25/4.50/1.408.50|1.87]27.02.65[2.90/1.30/1.80|1.85]7.00 | 6.75[2.25|11.0|1.40 | 2.55|1.47 | 1.67]2.85|1.25
10:00/11028/CFR  |KLADNO SOKOL Z. 3.80|4.40 | 1.65]5.40|2.35 3.60|1.201.55|1.72 1.30/1.32]1.90 | 1.27
10:0011037|/CFR  |DRAGOVOL. KUSTOSIJA 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.408.00 | 5.90|2.37|1.45]2.10|2.05[3.35|3.00)1.77 |5.90 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.42 | 1.65 | 1.97 | 1.72
10:00[11038/CFR  |POLKOWICE CHROBRY 3.40|3.90|1.82]5.10]2.708.50 | 4.60|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.003.90 | 3.70(1.87 | 7.25| 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
10:00| 3684 | BANPL|BAS.KINGS S.RUSSELL 1.2815.209.50(1.77 | 17.0|2.35|50.0)2.29 | 1.565|2.35|2.10|1.70 | 1.40) 1.35| 2.95[3.35 | 19.0[1.85|2.15| 1.32| 5.40
10:00| 3685 |BANPL |FORTIS BANGL.P. 3.80/3.05/2.05|6.25|3.35|11.06.25[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]6.50 | 5.80[2.70 | 10.5|2.00 | 6.25|2.10 | 2.80 ) 3.90 | 2.30
10:00/4791 |IDN 1 |BHAYAN.S. DEWA UTD. 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50 | 5.206.50 | 9.00[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.45|2.80[1.87 | 6.25|2.15|8.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.05 | 2.75
10:00| 8995 |CFR |ROCHDALE BRIS.CITY 3.20|4.00]1.85]4.90|2.65|8.50|4.70]2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85|3.50 | 3.45|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 3.99 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.95 | 1.42
10:30{11029CFR  |BOHEM.M21 KOLIN 2.20|3.80|2.65]3.30 | 4.00 3.20|1.25]1.70| 1.80 1.301.37[1.52|1.65
10:30/11039CFR  |SANDECJA STAL RZE. 2.65|3.7012.2514.10|3.407.75|6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|3.25 | 2.85[1.72|5.70| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.70
10:30[11040/CFR |KROMERIZ OPAVA 2.80|3.702.1514.403.25|8.00 | 5.80|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[3.30 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.87 | 1.60
10:30[11046/CFR  |BLANSKO ROSICE 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.507.25|6.75|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.003.10 | 2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75
10:30{11050CFR  |MOTORLET BANIK MS 1.50|4.50|4.80[2.05|6.25]2.95|14.013.20|1.25|1.70 | 1.80| 1.65 | 1.55]1.40 | 3.00| 1.97 | 7.25[1.40 | 1.45[1.25| 2.30
11:00[11030/CFR  |KERULETI ESMTK 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.503.70|7.00 | 7.25[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 ) 1.77 | 1.80
11:00111031/CFR _ |[ERDI DABAS 1.83/3.80|3.40(2.75|5.20|4.60 | 9.00)2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.35|2.00 | 1.62 | 4.30|1.95|7.25[1.50 | 1.80 [ 1.60 | 2.35
11:00{11047|CFR  |KARVINA PROSTEJOV 2.05|3.702.95]3.15]4.70| 5.60 | 8.50 | 2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72|1.72| 2.10
11:00[11051|CFR  |RUCH CH. HUTNIK 1.33/5.00|7.00f1.75]|10.0/2.40|32.012.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]1.501.35]1.37 | 2.40|2.35|12.0[1.55|1.72|1.20 | 3.10
11:00111052CFR  |G.BISTR. UNIREA D. 2.55/3.70/2.303.90 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.25|2.75[1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42| 1.65 ] 1.90 | 1.77
11:0011053)CFR  |MIDELFART KOLDLIF 3.45|3.90|1.805.10|2.70[9.00 | 4.50|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05[4.10 | 3.80) 1.95|7.25| 1.57 | 4.20 | 1.45|1.70 | 2.30 | 1.55
11:00[11055CFR _ |RIED VORWARTS 1.7014.003.90|2.50|5.60|4.00|10.0)2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|2.10 | 1.87 ] 1.55|3.90[2.05 | 7.75[1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
11:00[11057|CFR | JIHLAVA ZIZKOV 2.20|3.702.703.30 | 4.20 | 5.90 | 8.00 | 2.70 | 1.35 | 1.92 | 1.95|2.65 | 2.35| 1.62 | 4.80| 1.70 | 5.70 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.62 | 1.82
11:00[11058/CFR  |[SERED P.BYST. 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.507.75 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
11:00111059/CFR | ZILINA TRINEC 1.75/4.10|3.50(2.50 | 5.104.30 | 9.00)2.70 | 1.35[ 1.92|1.95]2.05 | 1.92]|1.52 | 3.90 | 1.87 | 6.75[1.35| 1.57 [ 1.45| 2.15
11:00111060/CFR  |TRENCIN RACA B. 1.43/4.50|5.80(1.95/8.00)2.80|18.012.70/1.35|1.92/1.95]|1.65|1.50]1.45|2.95|12.25|10.5[1.42|1.65[1.30|2.95
11:00[11061|CFR _ |V.TAR.JIU V.SIMIAN 1.70/4.30|3.60)2.40|5.20|3.70 | 9.50]3.20 | 1.25[1.70 |/ 1.80 1.90 | 1.77 ] 1.50 | 3.50 | 1.77 | 6.75[1.32 | 1.401.32 | 1.97
11:00| 3731 |KEN 1 |KARIOBAN. BIDCO U. 2.35|3.00|3.10]3.90|5.30|7.50 | 9.50|1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.15
11:00| 4902 |HKG 1 |RESOUR.C. KITCHEE 22.0/11.5/1.05|30.0|1.18]65.01.55[3.60|1.20|1.50|1.67]27.0|23.03.50 | 22.0|1.13|1.80|2.20|2.30 ] 5.90 | 1.05
11:15/11062CFR  |MIKKEL.P. PEPO 1.90 1 4.00|3.05[2.75 | 4.60 3.60|1.201.55|1.72 1.25611.30]1.37 | 1.70

11:30| 4871 |THAI2 |CHIANGMAI RAJPRACHA 1.3714.0010.0/2.05/20.0|3.10|40.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50|2.90 | 1.82] 1.67 | 4.50[4.20 | 27.0|3.00|3.20|1.77| 10.5

11:30] 5325 | TUR 1 |SIVASSPOR DEMIRSPOR 2.75|3.302.55|4.60|4.10|8.50 | 8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[4.10 | 3.40[ 1.95 |6.75] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.20

11:30| 5331 |TUR 2 [TUZLA SAKARYAS. 2.40/3.15/2.90]3.80|4.80]7.50 | 9.00[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80)3.90 | 3.25[1.97 | 6.75|2.05|7.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.65
12:00111026/SYR  |AL JAISH TALIYA 1.40]4.20|7.75[2.05/14.0|3.00|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.30 | 1.67 ] 1.62 | 3.90[3.30 | 22.0[2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
12:00[11032)CFR  |UHERSK.B. PUCHOV 2.40/3.70|2.45]3.50|3.60]7.00 | 7.00f2.701.35|1.92|1.95]2.90 | 2.60 | 1.65 | 5.20| 1.65|5.30 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72
12:00{11033/CFR  |GLEISDORF METTERSD. 1.60|4.50|4.00|2.20 | 5.60 4.10|1.15|1.42|1.60 1.2211.25]|1.22|1.82
12:00{11041/CFR  |ODRA OP. PNIOWEK 1.30|5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 1.50|1.57]1.15|2.70
12:00[11042CFR |INTERT. SAIPA 1.12/8.50|13.0f1.32|19.0|1.77|65.012.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.22| 2.15]3.35|22.0[1.97 | 2.15[1.13| 5.30
12:00{11048CFR  |HELSINGOR VANLOSE 1.32|5.20|7.00f1.72|10.0]2.35|32.012.90|1.30|1.80/1.85]|1.47 |1.35]1.37 |2.35]|2.35|12.0[1.55|1.72|1.20 | 3.10
12:00111063/CFR  |ZRINJSKI ZLATE M. 2.15|3.7012.803.40 | 4.505.90 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40)2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.20| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 1.85 | 2.20
12:00[11064CFR  |S.PRAG.II DUKLA 2.40|3.80|2.40]3.50|3.506.75|6.75]3.20| 1.25|1.70 | 1.80|2.75 | 2.50| 1.55 | 5.10| 1.55 | 5.10 | 1.30 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.57
12:00{11065CFR  |[POGON S. LEGIONOV. 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20| 2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95[1.60 | 2.60
12:00111066/CFR  |JAPS KTP 6.50|5.00 | 1.35]8.50 | 1.72 4.10/1.15|1.42|1.60 1.32/1.37]12.30 | 1.15
12:00/4872 |THAI2 |KASETSART | TRAT 3.25|2.90|2.35|5.60|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.25|5.10[2.40 |9.50]2.15|7.25|2.05|2.90|3.60 | 2.75
12:00| 4873 |THAI2 |KRABI UTH.THANI 3.80|3.25|1.9716.25|3.15|11.0|5.90|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|6.25 | 5.60 [ 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
12:00| 4885 | THA1 |BANGK.UTD LAMPANG 1.15/7.00|15.01.43]|25.0]1.95)|65.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35]3.50 | 22.0[2.10|2.30[1.18 | 6.00
12:00| 5351 | TUR3B|ANKARASP. ISPART.D. 2.40/2.95|3.10|4.00|5.40]8.009.50[1.53|2.35/4.60|3.40)4.50 3.40[2.15|7.25|2.35/9.50|1.98|2.85]2.65 | 3.35

12:00| 5352 | TUR3B|INEGOLSP. ERZINCAN 3.50/3.10/2.10|5.90 | 3.40]10.56.50[1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10[2.45|9.50|1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.45 | 2.30

12:00| 8844 [ESP1 |VILLARR.W ALAVES W 2.10|3.35|3.303.30|5.30|5.80|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10| 1.97 | 7.25|1.55 | 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50

12:00| 8965 | TUR42 |KESTEL GUMUSHANE |1.42|4.00|7.75]2.10|15.0]|3.20 | 33.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.35| 1.72| 1.62 | 3.99 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 6.50
12:00/ 8973 | TUR42 |BULVAR. KUSADAS. 2.30|2.95|3.25|3.80|5.607.50| 10.01.53|2.35|4.60|3.40(4.30 | 3.25[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.45
12:00/ 8981 |TUR41|KARSIYAKA 1922 KON. 1.50/3.80|6.50(2.25|11.0]3.60|25.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90)2.60 | 1.87|1.67 |4.203.15|18.0|2.10|2.55[1.67 | 5.70
12:00| 8982 |TUR41 |CATALCAS. ICELI. 3.10|3.002.355.203.809.50 | 7.50|1.62|2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15[5.90 | 4.50]2.25 | 9.00]2.10 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.45
12:30/ 4869 |THA1 |MUANGT. NAKHON R. 1.55|3.80|5.80[2.25|9.00|3.60|17.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.20 | 1.75]1.62 | 3.80 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.78 | 2.15[ 1.57 | 4.10
12:30| 4874 |THAI2 |NAKHON SI RANONG 1.33/4.40|10.0[1.95|19.0]2.85|40.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.35|1.65]1.55|3.99]3.50 | 27.0 | 2.60 | 3.00 | 1.57 | 8.50
12:4511851/ GRE2APAOK II PANSERR. 9.504.301.35|18.0]1.97|38.02.95|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00(17.018.0[3.50 | 27.0] 1.60 | 3.99 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 8.00 | 1.57
13:00111043CFR  |AB KOBEN. NYKOBING 245|3.702.45]3.70 | 3.70 | 7.25|7.25|2.37|1.45|2.10| 2.05[3.15 | 2.65|1.72 | 5.50| 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
13:00[11994{INDS1 |BENGALURU  |CHENNALIY. 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20|6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
13:00| 3045 |DEU 2 |IDARMSTADT  |JAHN REG. 1.62/3.90|5.60(2.40|8.50|3.80|18.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.30 | 1.83]|1.63 |4.10|2.60 | 11.0[1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.57 | 3.70
13:00/ 3046 DEU 2 |HOLSTEIN GREUTHER 2.45|3.30/2.95|3.904.90]7.75]9.50(1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60 ) 3.80 | 3.20[1.90 | 6.50|2.05|7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.50
13:00/ 3047 |DEU 2 |HEIDENHE. HANSA 1.95/3.45/4.00[3.10/6.25|5.90 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.903.40 | 2.50) 1.90 | 6.002.55 | 11.0[1.88 | 2.45|2.10 | 3.45
13:00] 3243 |D 4NE |COTTBUS ALTGLIEN. 1.80|3.60|4.00)2.75]|5.90|4.50|10.5]|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.30 | 1.97]|1.62 | 4.20|2.15|7.75|1.53 | 1.82| 1.60 | 2.65
13:00| 3244 |D 4NE |GERMAN.H. LICHTENB. 2.80|3.25|2.404.70|3.808.00|7.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55[4.30 | 3.50| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 2.10
13:00| 3732 |KEN 1 |ULINZI S. NZOIA 2.40/2.90|3.15|4.00|5.508.00 | 10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.70 | 3.45[2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.50
13:00| 3733 |KEN 1 |WAZITO KENYA CB 3.70|3.20 | 2.006.00|3.25|11.06.25|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|6.25|5.50[2.55|10.5]1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.65|3.60 | 2.25
13:00/3734 KEN 1 |POLICE N. TUSKER 3.15]2.90|2.40]5.504.00|10.08.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50)6.25|5.00(2.40 |9.50]2.15|7.25|2.00 | 2.90|3.50 | 2.80
13:00| 3735 |KEN 1 [MATH.UTD HOMEBOYZ 6.50|4.001.4711.0]2.15|25.0|3.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|9.00 | 8.50|2.85 | 15.0| 1.60 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.55
13:00| 3737 |KEN 1 [POSTAR. TALANTA 2.15|3.10]3.40]3.50 | 5.506.50 | 10.0 | 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.70 | 2.85| 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.20
13:00| 4870 |THA1 |PRACHUAP SINGHTAR. 3.80|3.401.905.80|3.00|10.5|5.40|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55[5.50 | 4.80(2.30 |9.50) 1.77 | 5.10|1.75 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 1.85
13:00/ 4875 |THAI2 |CUST.UTD S.PRAK.C. 2.00|3.05]4.003.30|6.75|6.25|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50[4.00 | 2.70[2.00 |6.50 | 2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
13:15| 3736 |KEN 1 |SOFAPAKA VIHIGA B. 1.62|3.60|5.30)2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.50 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.50|2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.90 | 2.35 [ 1.67 | 4.20

13:15| 8606 |LB1PF |AL GAZIEH BOURJ 4.40/3.35|/1.80]6.75]|2.80]13.0|5.40]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|6.50 | 6.50]|2.65|11.0]1.82|5.90|1.95|2.55|3.99 | 1.92
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13:20| 3000 |SAR 2 |AL SAHEL AL JABAL. 2.90|3.00|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|5.60 |4.20]2.20|9.00]|2.15|7.00|1.92 |2.65|3.00 | 2.70
13:3011034CFR  |BYSTRICA KOSICE FC 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70|5.00|4.80|9.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.60|2.10]|1.70 |4.50|2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.00 | 1.70 | 2.70
13:30111035 CFR  |IGMAN VELEZ 3.70|3.80|1.75]|5.40|2.65]|10.5|4.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.70
13:3011944 ENG 3 [CHARLTON BOLTON 2.65|3.202.75]|4.404.60]9.00|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.70 | 3.60|2.10|7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.60 | 2.65
13:30/2052 |ENFAC|ACCRINGT. LEEDS 9.00|5.70|1.34|16.0 | 1.75]55.0 | 2.40|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.05]12.0 | 12.0| 3.10 | 15.0| 1.42 | 2.95|1.77 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.30
13:30(2107 |ENFAC|WALSALL LEICESTER 8.50|4.50|1.43]116.0|2.00]37.0|2.95|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|14.013.0]3.25|19.0|1.58 | 3.50| 1.90 | 2.25 | 5.50 | 1.50
13:30(3193 |DE 4N |[FLENSBURG HANOV.II 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.00 | 2.60|1.72|5.40|1.75|5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85| 1.95
13:30(4530 |RUM 1 [UTA ARAD D.MIOVENI 2.10]3.05|4.00|3.50|6.75]7.00 | 13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.20 | 2.90|2.10 | 6.75]2.85|11.0]|2.10| 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.40
13:30/4880 | THA1 |NONG BUA CHIANGRAI 3.05|2.90|2.45|5.30|4.10]9.50 | 8.00| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 4.70|2.35|9.50]|2.20 | 7.25]1.98 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.70
13:30| 8914 |BEL1W| GENT W STAND.W 3.50/3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80 | 4.10|2.10|7.75]|1.67 | 4.40|1.65| 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
13:30| 8974 |CY2PF |OTHELLOS MEAP NIS. 1.4014.20|7.75 1.85]1.85|3.15 2.10|2.45|1.55|5.90
13:30| 8975 |CY2RR/ERMIS O.LYMPION 1.50 | 3.70 | 7.00 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 2.30|2.80(1.77 | 6.50
13:30/ 8976 | CY2RR|YPSONAS PAEEK 2.55|3.20 | 2.65 1.90|1.80 | 3.05 1.63]2.00]2.30|2.35
13:30| 8977 |CY2RR/AGIA NAPA ANAGENIS 1.95]3.35|3.70 1.76 1 1.95| 3.45 1.88]2.45|2.05|3.25
13:30| 8983 | CY2PF |PEGIA OMONIA 2.30|2.903.35 1.4712.50|5.00 2.05|2.90(2.70|3.70
13:30| 8984 |CY2PF |ONISILOS OMONIJ.A 2.10|3.15|3.50 1.69|2.05]3.80 1.87 12.50]2.20 | 3.30
13:4511857| GRE2A|.LARISA PANATH.II 3.8013.20(1.976.25|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|6.50 |5.80|2.70|10.5]|1.95|6.25|2.10 | 2.80 | 3.90 | 2.25
13:45/2551 |WALL |BALA TOWN CONNAH.QN 2.65|3.05|2.65|4.30|4.30]8.00/8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]|4.40 | 3.45|2.00 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 2.40
13:45|/2997 |SAR 2 |AL QAISO. AHLI JED. 6.25|3.50|1.57111.0|2.45]|22.0|4.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|9.50 | 8.50|3.05|16.0|1.72|4.90|2.20 | 2.75|5.90 | 1.80
13:45| 5705 |FINLC |SJK KUPS 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.60 | 3.05|1.87 |6.25]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.30
13:55/2998 |SAR 2 |ORUBAH SHOALAH 1.85]3.30(4.20]2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.65 | 10.5]|2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
13:55/2999 |SAR 2 |AL AKHD. QADISIYAH 1.60|3.50|5.90|2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.202.95|2.00|1.72|5.30|3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75| 1.87 | 5.60
14:00/1023 [ITA2 |BARI PERUGIA 2.15/3.10|3.80|3.50|6.25|7.00|12.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.10 | 2.95|2.05|7.00]|2.60 | 11.0]1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.70
14:00{1024 |ITA 2 |COSENZA PARMA 3.90|3.40|2.00]6.00|3.20]|13.0|6.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.70|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.45 | 2.15
14:00/1025|ITA2 |BRESCIA como 2.45|3.20|3.0014.10|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.10|3.40|2.10|7.25]|2.20 |9.50|1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.90
14:00{1026 |ITA 2 |TERNANA MODENA 2.40|3.25|3.05]3.80|5.00]7.75|9.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.80
14:00{1027 |ITA2 |SUDTIROL REGGINA 3.30|2.95|245]15.704.10]10.5|8.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 5.20]2.45|10.0|2.25|7.75]2.00 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.85
14:00/1028 |ITA 2 |VENEZIA CITTADEL. 2.35|3.00|3.40]3.90|5.70]8.00|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.60
14:0011036/CFR  |VIKTOR.W. LANGENR. 1.55]4.30|4.60]2.20|6.503.40|13.0|/2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|1.87 |1.67]|1.47 |3.30|2.15|10.0|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 2.65
14:0011044CFR |RADOMLJE RUDES 2.55|3.80(2.30|3.80|3.35 3.60|1.20|1.55[1.72 1.25[1.30|1.57 | 1.50
14:00[11045CFR  |WOLFSBER. SEATTLE 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.20]6.25|8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.00 | 2.55|1.72|5.30|1.82 | 6.00 ]| 1.50 | 1.72| 1.85 | 2.10
14:0011049 CFR  |M'GLAD.II OBERHAUS. 1.75]4.20|3.45]|2.50|5.00|4.20|9.00|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|2.00|1.90]1.50 |3.80|1.82|6.00|1.35|1.47]|1.40|2.00
14:0011290 ESP1 |BETISW MADRID W 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.70]12.0 | 4.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|6.00 | 5.90|2.25|10.5|1.67 | 4.40|1.68 | 2.05]|3.20 | 1.67
14:00/2901 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA MAC.B.R. 1.1716.50|14.0]1.50|25.0|2.00 | 65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.57 |1.25]1.30 | 2.55|3.50 | 22.0|2.40 | 2.60 | 1.22 | 6.75
14:00| 3102 |DEU 3 |VERL SAARBRU. 2.90|3.35|2.45|4.70|3.90]9.00|7.75|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]4.30 | 3.60| 1.95| 7.00| 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 2.10

14:00/3103 |DEU 3 |BAYREUTH INGOLSTA. 4.603.601.80|7.25/2.75|14.0|4.90)2.031.70 | 2.75|2.55|6.25 |6.25]|2.40 | 11.0[1.754.80[1.72 | 2.05|3.35 | 1.77

14:00| 3104 |DEU 3 |SV MEPPEN OLDENBURG | 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.40]5.90|10.5|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.25|9.50 ] 1.63 | 1.92] 1.90 | 2.80

14:00| 3105 |DEU 3 |[ERCG.AUE FRAJB.II 2.45|3.25|2.95]|4.00|4.908.00|9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.10 | 3.35[2.05 | 7.25|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.80
14.00| 3106 |DEU 3 |DUISBURG OSNABRUCK ]3.35|3.45|2.15]15.40|3.45]19.50|6.2512.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|5.00 | 4.20|2.05|7.50| 1.80 | 5.80 ) 1.58 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.92
14:00| 3107 |DEU 3 |[HALLESC. ZWICKAU 2.45|3.25|2.95|4.00]4.90|8.00|9.50|1.76|1.95|3.45|2.90[4.10 |3.35[2.05|7.25|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.40 | 2.80
14:00| 3254 |DE 4V |BOCHOLT FORTUN.K. 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.90 |4.10]2.05|7.25|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.65 | 1.87
14:00/ 4013 |[ESP 1 |CADIZ MALLORCA 2.90|2.85|2.805.204.80|10.09.50|1.34|3.00 | 5.40|3.90|6.50 | 5.00]2.40 | 10.0] 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.30 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 3.40
14:00| 5326 |TUR 1 |HATAYSPOR  |TRABZON 4.40/3.50|1.85|6.75|2.85|13.0|5.20]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.00|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 5.00 | 1.75| 2.10 | 3.35 | 1.80

14:00/ 5332 |TUR 2 |ALTINORDU BOLUSPOR 3.10/3.20/2.25|5.20|3.60]9.00 | 7.00{1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.10 | 4.20[2.10 | 9.00|1.95|6.50 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.80 | 2.15

14:00| 5364 |TUR 1 |ANKARAG. GAZIANTEP 1.85/3.50|4.40(2.85|6.75]5.50| 13.0]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.902.30]1.80|5.20|2.55|12.0[1.80|2.20[1.80 | 3.45

14:00| 5702 |[FINLC |AC ouLU ILVES 2.75|3.25|2.45|4.60|3.908.00|7.50|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.00 | 3.35[1.92 |6.50| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.30 | 2.10
14:00/ 8595 |[MLT  |GZIRA HIBERN. 2.75]2.90|2.70|4.60 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15[4.90 | 3.70|2.15|7.50] 2.15| 7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.85 | 2.80
14:00/8596 MLT  |BIRKIRK. S.LUCIA 1.3814.40|7.75[1.98|14.0|2.80|33.0|2.031.70|2.75/2.50|1.97 | 1.60) 1.55|3.35[3.05|18.01.92|2.25|1.45| 5.20
14:00| 8609 |LB1PF |NEJMEH AL SAHEL 1.9213.30/3.90(3.10/6.505.80| 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.45|2.45]1.92 | 6.00[2.55|10.5[1.98 | 2.60|2.15|3.70
14:00| 8625 |RWA 1 |KIYOVU APR 3.15|2.65|2.60|5.50 | 4.40 1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.80 2.10|3.003.80|3.20
14:00| 8626 |RWA 1 RWAM.CITY KIGALI 8.50|4.001.40117.0|2.10 1.60|2.20|4.20 | 3.20 2.50|3.008.00|1.67
14:00| 8627 |RWA 1 [MUSANZE RUTSIRO 2.10|3.00|3.703.50 | 6.00 1.41/2.70| 5.40 | 3.80 2.20|3.00(2.60 | 4.40
14:00/ 8628 |RWA 1|SUNRISE GASOGI 2.70|2.75|2.90|4.60 | 5.00 1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50 2.00/2.90f3.15]3.30
14:00| 8629 |RWA 1 MUKURA RAYON SP. 3.15]2.95|2.35]5.50 | 3.90 1.563|2.35|4.60 | 3.40 2.00|2.85[3.35|2.65
14:00| 8828 |ZAM 1 |P.LEOPAR. BUILDCON 1.50/3.60|7.25(2.30|14.0|3.80|30.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.001.97]1.75|4.70|3.35[ 19.02.40 | 2.95[1.87 | 7.50
14:00| 8829 |ZAM 1 |LUMWANA ZESCO UTD 3.45|2.90|2.25|5.80|3.70|10.5|7.25|1.38|2.80 | 5.40|3.80|6.75|5.60|2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.80
14:00/ 8830 |ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS KABWE W. 2.00/3.00/4.003.35|6.75]6.50 | 12.01.37 | 2.85|5.40 | 3.80 ] 4.00 | 2.80[2.05 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.40 | 3.00 ) 2.60 | 4.70
14:00| 8908 |ZAM 1 |GR.EAGLES NAPSA 2.50|2.703.20|4.30 | 5.608.50 | 10.0|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.60|2.25|7.50| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.45 | 3.20 | 3.05 | 3.80
14:00| 8909 |ZAM 1 |MUZA POWER D. 3.25|2.75|2.45]5.604.10|10.0 | 8.00|1.33|3.05|5.40|3.80|6.25|5.30[2.45|9.50]2.25 | 7.50 | 2.40 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00
14:00| 8910 |ZAM 1 INCHANG.R. CHAMBISHI 2.2512.90|3.45]3.70|5.80|7.25|10.5|1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35[2.20 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 4.10
14:00| 8911 |ZAM 1 [NKANA GREEN B. 2.30)2.90/3.35|3.80|5.90|7.5010.01.36|2.90 | 5.40|3.80)4.50 | 3.40[2.20|7.25|2.55|9.50|2.30 | 3.00 ) 2.85 | 3.99
14:00/ 8915 |ZAM 1 |NKWAZI KANSANSHI 2.55|2.65|3.20|4.30|5.60]9.0010.0f1.25|3.55|5.40|3.80]5.103.70[2.358.00|2.45|9.50 | 2.60 | 3.50 ] 3.10 | 3.80
14:00| 8985 |BUR 1 [MAGARAYB  |BUJUMBURA |1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|7.75 1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55 1.78|2.20]1.65 | 3.80
14:10| 8622 |UAE 2 |D.AL HISN AL RAMMS 1.37 14.50|7.75[1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|1.80 | 1.50| 1.45 | 3.20| 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.50
14:15[12004/ARE 1 |AL BATAEH ITIHAD K. 3.40|3.35]2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[4.90 | 4.20(2.05 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.70 | 1.87
14:15/8713 |/ARE 1 |FUJAIR.D. JAZIRA 7.2514.401.40112.0]1.9732.0|2.75|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[9.00 | 9.002.75|14.0| 1.45|3.30 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 4.30 | 1.40
14:30/1167 |ITA3B |VIRTUSE. GUBBIO 1.92/3.35/3.80(3.10|5.80|5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40]1.85|5.90|2.45|10.5[1.90 | 2.45[2.00 | 3.35
14:30/ 1168 |ITA3B |CARRARESE  |ALESSAND. 1.67 1 3.50|5.00)2.60|7.75|4.60 | 15.01.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.70 | 2.00| 1.77 | 4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0 [ 1.95 | 2.50 [1.77 | 4.30
14:30/1171|ITA3B |FIORENZ. IMOLESE 2.05|3.00|3.80]3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.85|2.05 |6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
14:30/ 1172 |ITA3B |S.DONATO REGGIANA 7.50/3.60/1.5014.0|2.35]27.04.00(1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50) 14.0 | 13.0[3.50 | 22.0|1.75|4.90 | 2.45| 3.00 ] 8.00 | 1.92
14:30/1179 |ITA3B |SASSARI RECANAT. 2.15]3.00|3.503.50|5.90|6.75|10.5]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.00 | 2.95[2.00 | 6.75] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.60
14:30/ 1180 |ITA3B |SIENA OLBIA 1.53/3.50|7.002.40|13.0]3.90|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|2.95|1.97|1.724.803.30 | 19.02.35|2.90 [ 1.87 | 7.00
14:30| 1521 |BRAMI |CRUZEIRO ATH.CLUB 1.35/4.30|9.50(1.95]18.0]2.90 | 37.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.25 | 1.65]1.55|3.803.50 | 27.02.50 | 2.75[1.57 | 7.75
14:30|2802 |HUN 1 |KISVARDA PAKS 2.05/3.35/3.403.25|5.40]5.809.50(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]3.00 | 2.50[1.75|5.30| 2.05|7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
14:30|2973 KWTE |FEHAIHEEL QUADSIA 5.60|3.70|1.58]8.50|2.35|17.03.60|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]6.75|6.75|2.55 | 11.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.80 | 1.55
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14:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |MAMELODI SEKHUKH. 14214.10(7.50]2.10]|14.013.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72]1.62 |3.90| 3.25|22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
14:30{ 3904 |ZAF2 |POLOKWANE |MAGESI 1.85]3.25|4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90|2.25|4.70
14:30| 3905 |ZAF2 |JDR ST.FC MM PLAT. 1.7013.30|5.30]2.70|9.00|4.90 | 18.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50] 3.50 | 2.30]1.87 | 5.90 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|2.95]2.10 | 5.80
14:30| 3906 |ZAF2 |B.LEOPAR. PRETORIA 3.05|2.65|2.65]|5.304.50]9.50|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.00|2.35|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 3.25
14:30| 8597 |BAH 1 |RIFFA AL KHAL. 2.55|3.00|2.80|4.20|4.80]8.50|9.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.208.00]|1.92|2.65|2.75 | 2.95
14:30| 8758 |BRBR [S.MARIA PARANOA 6.50|4.201.45]|11.0|2.10]|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|8.50 |8.00|2.75|13.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15|4.30 | 1.47
14:30/ 8912 |FRAW |DIJON W PSG W 16.09.00|1.10]25.0|1.28 3.55|1.25|/1.68|1.75 2.10|2.20|5.20 | 1.08
14:30| 8913 |[FRAW [BORDEAU.W METZ W 1.3714.60|7.50]1.88|13.0|2.60|33.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.67 |1.45]1.40 |3.10|2.75|16.0 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 1.32| 3.90
15:00/1008 [ITA1 |EMPOLI TORINO 3.25|3.10|2.50|5.50 |4.20]10.0 | 8.50| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]6.25 |4.90|2.25|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]1.92| 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.65
15:00[11025/ISLRK |FYLKIR VIKINGUR 4.20|4.40|1.58]5.70 | 2.20 2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85 1.37(1.502.25|1.32
15:0011995INDS1 |ATK M.B. ODISHA 1.75]3.50|4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.75 | 2.15]1.70 | 3.45
15:00| 3446 |POL 1 |WARTAP. RAKOW 5.70|3.70 | 1.65]9.00 | 2.60|19.0|4.70|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|9.00 | 8.00|2.85|13.0|1.80 | 5.20|2.00 | 2.55|5.10 | 1.82
15:00| 3521 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 TEPLICE 1.65|3.80(5.5012.50|8.00|4.20|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.40 |1.90]|1.68 | 4.30]|2.60|13.011.75|2.101.65| 3.90
15:00| 3525 |CZE 1 |PLZEN HRADEC 1.35]5.00{9.001.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|1.85|1.53|1.47 |3.25|3.40|15.0|1.88|2.15]1.40|5.20
15:00(3526 |CZE 1 |[SLOVACKO BUDEJOV. 1.4314.50(7.50]2.00|13.0]2.90|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.00|1.62]|1.57 |3.45|2.95|14.0|1.72|2.05]|1.47 | 4.60
15:00|/ 4607 |HRV 1 |SIBENIK RIJEKA 3.80|3.35|2.05|5.80|3.35|12.0|6.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.25|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.92 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.20
15:00/5101 |[FRA 2 |ST.ETIEN. SOCHAUX 2.2013.35|3.35|3.50|5.50]7.00|10.5/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50(2.85|1.95|6.50]2.35|9.50|1.73 |2.25|2.10 | 3.00
15:00| 5703 |[FINLC |LAHTI HONKA 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.65|14.04.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.50 | 7.00| 2.55 | 11.0| 1.75 | 4.70 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.90 | 1.72
15:00( 8623 |WELC [CHIRK AAA COLWIN B. 25.0|13.0|1.07]40.0{1.23]70.0|1.65]|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|32.0|28.0|3.80|23.0|1.20|2.00|2.35|2.45|7.25|1.10
15:00| 8700 |S.Ma1 |[DOMAGNANO |J.DOGANA 1.85|3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00 2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50 1.7212.05|1.77 | 3.00
15:00( 8701 |S.Ma1 [PENNAROS. MURATA 1.7313.50|4.60]2.65|7.25 2.11|1.65]2.70| 245 1.702.05|1.67 | 3.30
15:00| 8702 |S.Ma1 |TRE PENNE CAILUNGO 1.10]9.00 | 16.0]1.32| 25.0 2.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90 2.2012.35|1.13|6.00
15:00| 8703 |S.Ma1 |COSMOS S.GIOVAN. 1.40|4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0 2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45 1.85(2.201.45|4.90
15:00| 8755 |BWA1 [NICO UTD. JWANENG 6.25|3.60 | 1.55|10.5 | 2.40 1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 2.10|2.60|5.70 | 1.75
15:00| 8760 |WELC |LLANTWIT PONTARD. 1.634.20(4.10]2.35|5.8013.70 | 10.5|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.97 | 1.77 ] 1.50 | 3.50| 2.05 | 8.50 | 1.42 | 1.62 | 1.42 | 2.45
15:00( 8791 |WELC |CARMARTH. CWMBR.C. 1.584.30(4.3012.20|5.90|3.45|11.0|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95|1.87 |1.70]|1.45|3.25]|2.05|9.00 | 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.35 | 2.40

15:00| 8794 |PAL1 |T.TULKAR. AHLLKHAL 1.93/3.35/3.80(3.05|5.80|5.70|11.0]1.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.80]3.20 | 2.40)1.85|5.70| 2.40 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.35[1.97 | 3.25

15:00| 8798 |WELC |LLANIDLO. HOLYWELL 5.20|4.201.507.25]2.10|16.03.20|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10)6.25|5.90[2.25 |10.5]1.52 | 3.40 | 1.57 | 1.92|3.20 | 1.42

15:00| 8916 |[BWA1 |SECURITY MOGODITS. 1.3714.50|7.75[1.93 | 14.0 2.19]1.60]2.55|2.40 1.88/2.15]1.40|4.80
15:00| 8966 |BRPA2|OESTE COMERCIAL 1.75/3.30|4.80[2.80|8.50|5.40|17.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.90
15:30/3037 |DEU 1 |MAINZ BOCHUM 1.75]3.60 | 4.90[2.75|7.25|4.90 | 15.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|2.70 | 2.15] 1.78 | 5.00 [ 2.55 | 12.0[1.82 | 2.25| 1.75| 3.80
15:30/ 3038 |DEU 1 |WERDER WOLFSBURG  |3.50|3.45|2.10|5.10|3.30|10.06.00|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|5.20 |4.30)2.15|8.00| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.70 | 1.90
15:30/ 3039 |DEU 1 |HOFFENHE. M'GLADB. 2.15|3.60|3.503.40|5.30|5.909.50|2.75[1.45]2.15|2.10(2.70 | 2.40| 1.68 | 4.40]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.45 | 1.65|1.72 | 2.35
15:30/ 3040 DEU 1 |HERTHA UNION B. 3.80/3.20/2.10|6.25|3.40]12.0 | 6.75[1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.20 | 6.50 | 5.70[2.60 | 11.0| 1.98 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.70 | 2.35
15:30| 3041 |DEU 1 |FREIBURG AUGSBURG 1.65]3.90|6.00[2.50|9.504.20|20.0)2.15]1.70 | 2.75|2.55|2.40 |1.90 ) 1.68 | 4.30[2.80 | 13.0[1.75|2.10 | 1.65 | 4.30
15:30/ 8624 \WELC |PENRHYN. HOLYHEAD 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]3.20 | 2.70[1.80 | 5.60|1.82|5.90 | 1.52| 1.80]1.97 | 2.10
15:30| 8792 |WELC |LLANELLI BARRY T. 3.20|3.70]1.93]5.00]2.95]8.50|5.10|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15|4.30 | 3.80| 1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.55 | 1.80|2.35 | 1.72
15:30| 8795 |WELC |PORTHAM. RUTHIN 2.95|3.70 1 2.05|4.70 | 3.20 | 9.00 | 5.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.20 | 3.45|1.87 |6.75|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.852.30 | 1.82
15:30/ 8799 \WELC |GUILSFI. CONWY B. 1.4514.40/5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15[2.25 | 11.0[1.52|1.72| 1.35| 3.00
16:00[11665ENG 2 |COVENTRY HUDDERSF. 1.89/3.45|4.50(2.90|7.00|5.70| 14.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.25|2.40)1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 13.0[1.95| 2.55[2.00 | 4.10
16:00/11822ENNI |BOV&PIT POTTER.B. 2.90|3.702.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 |6.001.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.504.20 | 3.50[ 1.92 | 6.75] 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.40 | 1.87
16:00[11823 ENNI  |BRIGHTLI. FOLKEST. 4.70 1 4.20|1.55(6.50|2.20]13.0|3.45]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.70 | 5.702.25 | 10.5] 1.55 | 3.50 [ 1.55 | 1.90 | 2.95 | 1.45
16:00{11824ENNI |MARGATE WIN&FINC 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30
16:0011825ENNI |HORNCHUR.  |AVELEY 1.75/3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.0] 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00) 1.67 |4.40[2.15]9.00[1.70|2.00 | 1.67 | 2.75
16:00{11826/ENNI |HARINGEY HASTIN.U. 2.55|3.35|2.56|4.00]4.00|7.75|7.75|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.87 | 6.25 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.20 | 2.20
16:00[11829 ENNI |CANVEY HERNE BAY 1.4214.40|6.25(1.95|9.00)2.75|22.012.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]1.80 | 1.55]1.47 | 3.25|2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.95[1.37 | 3.60
16:00/11834ENNI |KINGSTON. BISHOP.S. 3.30|3.70]1.905.30|2.95|9.50 | 5.60|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20[2.20 |9.00| 1.82 | 5.10|1.75|2.15|2.80 | 1.87
16:00/11840[ENNI| |CORINT.C. BOGNOR R. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20 | 3.50 | 8.00 | 6.50[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]4.00 | 3.25[1.87 | 6.25|1.80 | 5.90 | 1.57 | 1.87]2.20 | 1.95
16:00/11841 ENNI |CRAY W. LEWES 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.60|4.00]7.00|7.75[2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.20|2.70[1.80 | 5.60|1.82|5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.10
16:00/11842ENNI |HORSHA.FC BILLERIC. 2.05|3.70 1 2.95]3.20 | 4.70| 5.80 | 9.00 | 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
16:00{11873/ENNI |ENFIELD CARSHALT. 2.10]3.702.90]3.30 | 4.60|6.00 | 9.00|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.70] 2.00 | 7.25 | 1.67 | 2.10| 1.97 | 2.556
16:0011945ENG 3 |MORECAMBE  |BRIST.R. 3.05|3.25|2.405.00|3.8019.50|7.75|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|5.00 | 4.20(2.10 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.80 | 2.25
16:00{11946 ENG 3 |PETERBOR. PORTSMOU. 2.10|3.45|3.50]3.35|5.606.25|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80(3.35|2.70[1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 3.05
16:00[11947 ENG 3 | BURTON OXFORD 3.10|3.35]2.305.103.609.50 | 7.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.00[2.05 | 7.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.60 | 2.00
16:00[11948 ENG 3 [MK DONS EXETER 2.55|3.202.85|4.204.70|9.00 | 9.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[4.60 | 3.50[2.05|7.25|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.70
16:00{11949 ENG 3 |CHELTENH. PORT VALE 2.85|3.15|2.55]4.80|4.209.50 | 9.00 | 1.69|2.05 | 3.80| 3.05|5.30 | 4.00|2.20 | 8.00]2.15|7.25|1.83 | 2.45|2.85 | 2.60
16:0011950 ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. WATFORD 2.09/3.40/3.703.30|5.706.2512.0f1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.70[1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.85|2.45]2.20 | 3.35
16:00[11951/ENG 3 [LINC.CITY CAMBRIDGE 2.15|3.25|3.603.50 | 5.606.75|11.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[3.80 | 2.90[1.97 |6.75]|2.45|10.0 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.35
16:00[11952 ENG 2 |HULL QPR 2.65|3.102.85|4.304.809.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70 | 3.60)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
16:00[11953 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. FOREST G. 1.95/3.40|4.10(3.10|6.50|5.90 | 13.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60]1.90 | 6.25]2.60 | 11.0[1.92 | 2.55[2.15 | 3.80
16:00[11984ENG 4 |HARROG.T. SUTTON U. 3.05/3.25/2.405.10|3.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90 | 5.20 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25]2.85 | 2.35
16:0011985ENG 4 |TRANMERE LEYTON 2.60/3.00|2.95|4.40|5.00]9.50 | 9.50[1.53|2.35/4.60|3.45]5.00|3.60[2.30|7.75|2.35/10.0 | 1.98 | 2.85]2.85 | 3.20
16:00/11986/ENG 4 |ROCHDALE CARLISLE 3.70|3.40]2.05]5.70|3.30 | 12.0 | 6.25|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.85 | 2.45| 3.35 | 2.20
16:00{11987|ENG 4 |[SWINDON GILLINGH. 1.95/3.40|4.10|3.10|7.00|6.00| 13.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|3.50 | 2.55]1.95|6.25|2.70 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.90
16:00[11988 ENG 4 |MANSFIELD DONCASTER 1.90/3.50|4.10(3.006.25]5.70 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.35]1.85|5.20|2.45|11.0[1.78 | 2.20[1.90 | 3.25
16:00[11989 ENG 4 |[HARTLEP. COLCHEST. 2.80|3.10 | 2.65|4.80 | 4.4019.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.205.30 | 3.90)2.25|8.00)2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.75
16:00[11990 ENG 4 |CRAWLEY SALFORD 3.50|3.35]2.15]5.60|3.50|11.0|6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.00[2.40 |9.50| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.353.15 | 2.20
16:00[11991|ENG 4 |BARROW NORTHAMP. 2.55|3.05|2.95|4.30|5.009.00|10.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40|4.80 |3.60)2.25|7.75]2.40 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.80 | 3.20

16:00{11992 ENG 4 \WIMBLEDON  |STOCKPORT 4.10/3.40|1.95(7.00|3.10]13.0|6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]6.75|6.25|2.70 | 11.0| 1.95|6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.90 | 2.20

16:00/1401 |CHIL1 |COQUIMBO PALESTINO 2.95/3.00/2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.10|7.00 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.95 | 2.55

16:00| 1805 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO MECHELEN 2.00|3.45/3.803.10]5.605.70 | 10.5|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[2.80 | 2.35[1.73 | 5.20]2.15|9.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|1.82 | 2.70

16:00| 1832 |BEL 2 |VIRTON ANDER.II 2.80|3.25|2.40|4.60|3.808.00|7.25|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[4.00 | 3.30)1.92 |6.50| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.30 | 2.05
16:00| 2097 |[ENFAC|BRIS.CITY WBA 3.10|3.202.45]5.20|3.90|10.0 | 8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.50 | 4.40[2.20 |9.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.95 | 2.40
16:00| 2098 ENFAC/BLACKBURN  |BIRMINGH. 2.50/3.10/3.10|4.10|5.20]8.50 | 10.01.62|2.15/4.00|3.20)4.30 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55]2.60 | 3.15
16:00| 2099 [ENFAC|IPSWICH BURNLEY 3.15/3.30|2.35|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.50 [ 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.40| 2.15]9.50]2.00 | 6.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.20
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16:00|{2100 |[ENFAC|LUTON GRIMSBY 1.51]4.30(7.00]2.15]|12.013.25|30.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.10 | 1.68]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.15] 1.52 | 4.50
16:00| 2101 |ENFAC|SHEFF.W. FLEETWOOD 14914.40(7.50]|2.10|14.013.20|33.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|2.10 |1.67]1.60 | 3.70|3.00 | 15.0|1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 5.00
16:00| 2102 |[ENFAC|FULHAM SUNDERL. 1.51]4.40(6.75]2.10|11.0|3.15/28.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.93|1.63]|1.53 |3.40|2.60|12.0]1.60|1.95]|1.42| 3.80
16:00| 2108 |ENFAC|SOUTHAMP. BLACKPOOL 1.564.10|6.502.25|11.0|3.45/28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.20 |1.73]1.62 |3.80|2.80 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.15]1.55| 4.20
16:00|/2199 [ENG 5 |YORK MAIDENHE. 2.2013.20|3.20|3.50|5.20]6.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.45|2.80| 1.92 | 6.25]2.20 |9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 2.85
16:00(2200 |[ENG 5 [SOUTHEND EASTLEIGH 1.703.45|4.90]|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.80|2.10]|1.77 | 5.10|2.65 | 11.0|1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
16:00| 2207 |[ENG 5 |[SCUNTHOR. BROMLEY 3.35/3.25/2.10|5.40|3.35]|9.50|6.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.10 | 4.40|2.25]|9.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.73 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.00
16:00|2211 |[ENG 5 [TORQUAY MAIDSTONE 2.15]3.30|3.20|3.45|5.10]6.00|9.00|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77 | 5.70| 1.97 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
16:00|2219 [ENG 5 |WEALDST. GATESHEAD 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50]1.92 |6.50|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.35
16:00|2226 |[ENG 5 |DORKING SOLIHULL 3.10]3.40|2.15|4.90|3.40]8.50 | 5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.90 | 3.50|1.85|6.75]|1.67 | 5.10]|1.50 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 1.75
16:00|2227 |[ENG 5 [NOTTS C. HALIFAX 1.305.00|9.001.80|16.0|2.40|38.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.77 | 1.42]|1.40 | 3.10 3.35|19.0| 1.90 | 2.20 | 1.35 | 5.40
16:00|2229 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT OLDHAM 2.45|3.15|2.80]|4.004.70|7.75|8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|4.00 | 3.30|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.35 | 2.65
16:00(2230 |[ENG 5 |DAG & RED YEOVIL 1.92|3.35|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.83 | 2.25]|1.95 | 3.15
16:00|2231 |[ENG 5 |BARNET CHESTERF. 3.80|3.45|1.90]5.60|2.95]|10.5|5.30|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.40 | 4.50|2.15]|9.00|1.72 | 4.70 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.80 | 1.77
16:00|2232 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. BOR.WOOD 2.35|3.10/3.00]3.80|5.00]7.50|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.90 | 3.10]2.00|6.75]|2.15|9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.90
16:00| 2234 |ENG6J [ TAUNTON ST.ALBANS 3.10|3.202.25]5.10|3.60]9.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.90 | 4.10]2.05|8.00|1.90 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.75 | 2.05
16:00| 2235 |ENG6J [OXFORD C. WEYMOUTH 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00|5.00|5.40 | 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.40
16:00| 2236 |[ENG6J |EBBSFLEET CONCORD 1.22|6.25|10.0|1.58|18.0|2.15|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.60 | 1.30]1.35|2.70|3.35| 19.0|2.10 | 2.35| 1.27 | 5.30
16:00| 2237 |ENG6J |HAV.&WAT. HAMPT.&R. 1.55]3.90|5.60]2.25|8.5013.45|17.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.72|1.57 |3.70|2.55| 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
16:00| 2238 |[ENG6J |HAMEL DOVER AT. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.35|5.40]6.00|9.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.30 | 2.65|1.87 | 5.90|2.25|9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.90
16:00| 2239 |ENG6J [ TONBRIDGE BRAINTREE 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.00]6.75|9.00|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
16:00| 2240 [ENG6J|HUNGERF. CHIPPENH. 2.55|3.35|2.55|4.00|4.00]8.00/8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.95 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05| 2.35 | 2.35
16:00| 2247 |ENG6S|FYLDE CHESTER 1.87|3.70|3.35]|2.90|5.30|5.409.50]1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.30| 1.80 | 5.30| 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.87 | 2.90
16:00| 2248 |[ENG6S|BOST.UTD. SCARBORO. 2.10|3.30|3.30]3.30|5.306.00|9.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.15 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.50 | 2.00 | 9.00 | 1.63 | 1.92 | 1.87 | 2.65
16:00| 2249 |[ENG6J [WORTHING DARTFORD 2.75|3.302.40)14.40|3.80]8.00|7.25|2.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|3.90|3.20|1.87 |6.50|1.80 | 5.70|1.53 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 2.00
16:00( 2250 |[ENG6S|DARLINGT. SPENNYMO. 2.05|3.35|3.4013.25|5.4015.80|9.50]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|2.05 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
16:00| 2251 |ENG6S|B.SPART. BUXTON 2.30|3.25|2.95]3.60|4.80]6.75|9.00]2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75|1.58 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.45
16:00| 2252 |ENG6S|ALFRETON KETTERING 1.80]3.45|4.30]2.80|6.505.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.40
16:00| 2253 |ENG6S|BRACKLEY GLOU.CITY 1.33]14.60(9.00]1.90|16.0]2.70|37.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 |1.55]|1.55|3.45]|3.40|22.0]|2.20|2.50]1.47 | 6.50
16:00| 2254 |ENG6J |CHELMS.C. WELLING 1.85[3.45(4.00]/2.85|6.00|5.10 | 11.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.75|2.20|1.75 |4.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.75|2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
16:00| 2256 |ENG6J|CHESHUNT SLOUGH T. 2.55|3.20|2.65|4.10]4.30]7.75|8.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.25 | 2.30
16:00| 2257 |[ENG6J |BATH CITY FARNBOR. 2.55|3.202.65]|4.10|4.40]8.00|8.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.92|6.50|1.63 | 2.00|2.30 | 2.35
16:00| 2258 |ENG6S/HEREFORD BANB.UTD 2.15|3.25|3.25|3.50|5.30]6.25|9.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87|5.90]|2.15|8.00|1.67 | 2.05|1.97 | 2.75
16:00| 2259 |ENG6J |DULWICH EASTBOUR. 2.10]3.70|2.903.20 | 4.60]5.80 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.85|2.50| 1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.77 | 2.20
16:00| 2260 |[ENG6S|CURZON F.CELTIC 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.25|5.40|11.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83 |2.30|1.82| 3.35
16:00|2262 |[ENG7 |LEISTON ST IVES 1.70|4.00 |3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00 | 10.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87 | 1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
16:00| 2264 |[ENG7 |BASFORD TAMWORTH 3.50|3.80|1.80|5.30|2.70]9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 4.80 |4.10|2.10|7.75|1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95|2.60 | 1.67
16:00| 2268 |[ENG7 |RUS&DIAM STRATF.T. 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40 | 4.20|6.00 | 8.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.90 | 2.55|1.72|5.20|1.82 | 6.25|1.50 | 1.72| 1.82 | 2.10
16:00(2270 |[ENG7 |[MICKLEOV. RUSHALL 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50|3.35/8.005.9012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.70 | 3.25|1.82|6.50 | 1.70 | 5.10 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.15 | 1.80
16:00(2271 |[ENG7 [ROYSTON NEEDHAM 2.35|3.702.50]3.60|3.90]|6.75|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.80 | 5.80 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.90 | 1.97
16:00|2272 |[ENG7 |HEDNESF. ALVECHUR. 2.55|3.702.30]4.00|3.50]7.50|6.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.87
16:00| 2273 |[ENG7 |ILKESTON COAL.TOWN 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.50]|7.50|6.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.45|2.90|1.82|5.90|1.75|5.40|1.50 | 1.72|2.00 | 1.87
16:00| 2275 |ENG6S|BRADF.P.A CHORLEY 4,60|350(1.73|7.25|2.70|13.04.70|1.85[1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25 |6.75]|2.55|11.0|1.75|4.90 | 1.85|2.35]3.70 | 1.75
16:00|2277 |ENG6S TELFORD SOUTHPORT 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.404.10]8.50 | 8.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.40
16:00| 2278 |ENG6S|PETERB.S. KIDDERM. 2.70|3.60|2.25]4.30|3.50]8.50|6.75|1.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.30|3.40]1.92|6.50|1.87 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.00|2.40 | 2.00
16:00|2279 |[ENG7 |KINGS L. BARWELL 2.40|3.702.45|3.70|3.80]|7.00|7.25|2.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|3.20|2.70|1.77 | 5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
16:00| 2281 |UKPS |BEACONSF. CHES.UTD. 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|3.45|3.00|1.82|6.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
16:00| 2283 |[UKPS |BRACKN.T. WINCHEST. 1.37|4.70|6.75]1.82|10.5|2.55|28.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.57 | 1.42|1.40 | 2.65|2.40 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.77 | 1.25 | 3.25
16:00|2285 |UKPS |DORCHEST. SUPERMAR. 1.98|3.70|3.05|3.05|4.805.60|8.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.70|2.30|1.70 | 5.10|1.92|7.00|1.55|1.90|1.77 | 2.35
16:00| 2286 |UKPS |GOSPORT HAYES&YE. 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.10]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40 |1.97 | 2.00|3.40|3.20|1.77 |6.00|1.62 | 4.70|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62
16:00| 2288 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. POOLE 2.65|3.702.2514.10|3.45|7.75|6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.35|2.95|1.77 | 5.80|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.95 | 1.75
16:00|2293 |UKPS |WESTON TRURO C. 1.77 1 3.80 (3.70|2.70 | 5.40|4.70 | 10.5]1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 1.72 | 2.85
16:00| 2294 |UKPS |METROPOL. HANWEL.T. 2.00|3.70|3.003.10|4.80]5.70|9.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|2.90|2.35|1.75|5.30|1.92|6.75|1.57 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.40
16:00(2297 |UKPS [MERTHYR SALISBURY 2.10|3.702.90]3.20|4.50]5.80|8.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 | 4.90|1.82 | 6.50 | 1.47 | 1.72| 1.75 | 2.10
16:00| 2298 |UKPS |HENDON HARROW B. 2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.70]5.60|8.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.60 | 2.25|1.65|4.90|1.82 | 6.75|1.47 | 1.72|1.72 | 2.15
16:00|2299 |UKPS |YATE TOWN TIVERTON 2.50|3.60(2.40]14.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45(2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70|1.52|1.80|2.05 | 2.00
16:00|/2300 |[UKPS |NORTH L. HARTLEY 2.55|3.70|2.30|4.00|3.50]7.75|6.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 ] 3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52| 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
16:00(/2301 |ENPN |ATERTON SOUTH SH. 3.30|3.70|1.90]5.40|3.00]10.0|5.70|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.30 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.90|1.92 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.05
16:00/2306 |ENPN |BELPERT. BAMBER B. 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.00|4.90|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.60|3.90|2.00|7.25]|1.67 |4.50|1.65|1.95|2.55|1.70
16:00(2308 |[ENPN |GUISELEY HYDE 2.50|3.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]|7.75|7.75|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.92 | 6.75| 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
16:00(2309 |[ENPN |LANCASTER MATLOCK 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.10|3.80]8.00|7.75|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90]4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00]|2.05|6.75]|1.75|2.30 | 2.45 | 2.40
16:00|2311 [ENPN |MORPETH RADCLIFFE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20 | 4.70]5.80 | 9.00| 1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
16:00| 2313 |ENPN |STAFFORD MARS.UTD 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.50|8.00|1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.30
16:00|/ 2314 |[ENPN |MARINE ASHTON 1.85[3.70|3.45]12.85|5.30|5.40 | 10.0|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|2.85|2.25]1.80 | 5.302.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.25] 1.82 | 3.00
16:00/2315|ENPN [UTD OF M. WARRINGT. 2.30|3.60|2.60]3.60|4.20]7.00|8.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|3.50|2.80|1.90|6.00]|1.92|6.50|1.62|2.00|2.05|2.35
16:00( 2316 |[ENG6S|LEAMINGT. KINGS L. 4.30]3.45|1.806.50|2.80]12.0|5.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25|6.00|2.50 | 11.0| 1.80 | 5.30|1.83 |2.30|3.50 | 1.77
16:00(2317 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. LIVERSED. 1.4814.20|5.70]2.05|8.00|3.15|17.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.55 | 11.0| 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.47 | 3.70
16:00| 2320 |[ENPN (WHITBY T. NANTWICH 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.05|5.10|5.80 | 9.00| 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|5.70|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.85
16:00|2321 |[ENPN [STALYBR. GAINSBOR. 3.00/3.702.0014.90|3.15]9.00|5.90|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|5.104.10|2.05|8.00|1.87 | 5.90|1.82 2.35|2.80 | 2.05
16:00|2322 |[ENG7 [HITCHIN BEDFORD 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.15|4.70]5.60 | 8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.75|2.35|1.70 | 5.00| 1.82 | 6.75 ]| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.75 | 2.25
16:00( 2323 |[ENG7 |[NUNEATON STOURBR. 1.92]3.70|3.25]3.00|5.1015.30|9.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]|1.75 | 5.10 2.00 | 8.00 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.82 | 2.60
16:00| 2324 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH FC BRO.S. 1.983.70|3.05]3.05|4.805.60|8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.30]1.70 | 5.10 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.35
16:00(2372 |SCO 2 |[MORTON ARBROATH 1.9813.30(3.70]3.15|5.7015.80 | 11.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.50|1.87 | 5.90|2.40 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.45]2.05 | 3.25
16:00|2373 |SCO 2 |PARTICK HAMILTON 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45| 12.0|1.75 | 2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
16:00|2374 |SCO 2 |DUNDEE QUEEN.P. 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.40|5.409.50]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90|2.10 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.85|1.77 | 2.60
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16:00|2375 |SCO 2 |RAITHR. INVERNESS 2.00|3.35|3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.70]2.35|9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 3.00
16:00|2391 |SCO 3 |CLYDE DUNFERML. 7.50|4.30|1.40]|14.0|2.00]32.0|2.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|9.50|2.90|16.0|1.55|3.40|1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
16:00|2392 |SCO 3 |AIRDRIE ALLOA 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00 | 2.50|1.75|5.30|2.05|7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.65
16:00| 2394 |SCO 3 |[EDINBURGH FALKIRK 4.50|3.50(1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60|2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|6.00 | 6.00]2.30 | 10.5|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10]3.30 | 1.70
16:00|2395 |SCO 3 |[MONTROSE K.HEARTS 2.20]3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.65| 1.85|5.90]2.00 | 7.25] 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.65
16:00|2396 |SCO 3 |PETERHEAD QUE.OF S. 4.80|3.50(1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0|4.40|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|6.25|6.502.45|11.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.78 | 2.20 | 3.60 | 1.67
16:00|2401 |SCO1 |RANGERS ST.JOHNS. 1.18]7.25(15.0]1.52|25.0]2.05|70.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.55|1.28]1.32|2.60|3.80|20.0]|2.25|2.45]|1.22|6.75
16:00(2402 |[SCO1 [HIBERNIAN ABERDEEN 2.30/3.30|3.15|3.70|5.20]7.25/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.70 | 3.00| 1.93 | 6.75]2.20 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
16:00|2403 |SCO1 |ST.MIRR. MOTHERW. 2.35/3.20|3.15|3.80|5.20]7.75|10.0| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.00 | 3.15|2.05|7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 3.00
16:00|2404 |SCO1 |ROSS C. KILMARN. 2.80|3.05|2.70|4.80|4.60]9.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|5.30 | 4.00|2.25|8.50|2.25 | 7.75]|1.92 | 2.65|2.90 | 2.85
16:00/2413 |SCO 4 |ALBION FORFAR 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]7.00|8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.602.95|1.95|6.50|2.05|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.25 | 2.60
16:00| 2414 |SCO 4 [STIRLING STRANRAER 1.633.80(4.90]|2.45|7.25|3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.05|1.80]|1.55|3.60|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.85]1.50 | 3.05
16:00|2416 |SCO 4 |ANAN ATH. EAST FIFE 1.85[3.50(3.90|2.85|5.80|4.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10]|1.65|4.40|2.10 |9.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
16:00(2417 |[SCO 4 [DUMBARTON |BONNYR.R. 1.583.70|5.7012.40|8.50|3.90|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.87|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.50
16:00|2418 |SCO 4 |STENHOUS. ELGIN 2.10|3.40|3.25|3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.70|2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.90 | 7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.30
16:00| 2504 |WAL 1 [PENYBONT NEWTOWN 2.10|3.40|3.25|3.25|5.10]5.80|8.50|2.41|1.50 |2.25|2.10|2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.90 | 7.00| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75 | 2.30
16:00(2655 |[NIR 1 |PORTADOWN |LINFIELD 15.0(7.00|1.15]25.0|1.47165.0|1.97|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|19.0|18.013.70 |22.0|1.30 | 2.50|2.50 | 2.75]7.00 | 1.20
16:00|2657 [NIR 1 |CARRICK GLENAVON 3.00/3.30|2.25|4.90|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.40 |3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.90
16:00|2658 [NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. BALLY.UTD 1.40]4.30(7.50]2.00|14.0]2.80|32.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0]|1.85|2.20]|1.45|4.90
16:00/2659 |[NIR 1 |[DUNGANNON |COLERAINE 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.45]|16.0|4.00|1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.60|7.00|7.25|2.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.30|1.85|2.30|4.10 | 1.62
16:00| 3741 |[NIGPL |BENDEL REMO STA. 1.62|3.35|6.00]2.60|10.5 1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80 2.40|3.05(2.10|7.00
16:00| 3743 INIGPL |DAKKADA RIVER.UN. 2.00|3.15|3.803.30 | 6.25 1.55|2.30 (4.40|3.35 2.10]2.80]2.30 | 3.90
16:00| 3901 |MAR 1 |[FAR RABAT MOULOU.O. 1.55(3.60|6.25]|2.40|11.0]3.90|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.75|1.97|1.67 | 4.70| 3.05| 16.0|2.20 | 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
16:00| 3902 |MAR 1 |MAGRED T. MAGH.FES 3.30|2.85|2.35|5.80(3.90|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|2.15 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
16:00| 3935 |[EGY 1 [MASRY PHARCO 1.80(3.25|4.60]2.90|8.00|5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 5.00
16:00(4531 |RUM 1 |PETROLUL CHINDLT. 2.60|2.75|3.25]|4.40|5.60]9.50|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.15 | 3.90
16:00| 5269 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. APOEL N. 2.35|2.95|3.15]3.90|5.50]7.75|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.35
16:00| 8598 |BAH 1 |AL HADD AL BUD. 1.4714.00|6.75]2.20|11.0]3.25|25.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.35|1.72|1.62 | 3.90| 3.05 | 18.0|2.00 | 2.45]1.62 | 5.20
16:00| 8800 |SP4 5 |ALCORC.II DIOCESANO 2.40|2.90|3.15]|4.00|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 3.50|4.70|3.45|2.15|7.25]|2.40 | 9.50|2.00 | 2.90 | 2.80 | 3.50
16:00| 8801 |SP4 2 |BEASAIN IZARRA 3.05/2.90|245]|5.304.10]9.50|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.00|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.98 | 2.85|3.30 | 2.70
16:00| 8846 |INIRE2 |DUNDELA ANNA.UTD. 2.50/3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00|8.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40|2.85]|4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75| 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
16:00| 8847 INIRE2 (WELDERS DERGVIEW 2.30|3.702.55]3.50|3.90]6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
16:00| 8848 [NIRE2 |BALLYCL. KNOCKBR. 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
16:00( 8849 |INIRE2 |INSTITUTE ARDS 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.60|3.70]7.00 | 7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 3.05 | 2.65| 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.82 | 1.85
16:00| 8850 [NIRE2 |WARRENP. NEWINGTON 1.55(4.20|4.70]2.20|6.50|3.45|13.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.95|1.67|1.50 | 3.502.25|10.0|1.50 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 2.80
16:00| 8905 |GHA 1 |MEDEAMA H.OF OAK 1.82|3.20 | 4.60 1.41]2.70
16:00| 8986 |GI1PF |ST JOSEP. COLLEG.E. 5.60|3.80|1.57|8.50 | 2.30 2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45 1.70]2.05|3.80 | 1.55
16:00| 8988 |[FRAW |[LYON W MONTPEL.W 1.25[5.70|9.501.67|17.0|2.20 | 55.0|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|1.60 | 1.32]1.35|2.803.35| 19.0|2.00 | 2.20 | 1.27 | 5.10
16:00| 8989 |[FRAW [FLEURY W L.HAVRE W 1.57|3.80(5.5012.30|8.0013.50|17.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.15|1.75]1.57 |3.80]|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.05| 1.52 | 3.60
16:00( 8993 |[ESP1 [LEVANTEW ALHAMA W 1.15]7.50{13.0]1.40|22.0|1.90|65.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.20]|1.25|2.15]|3.25|19.0|1.87 | 2.00 ]| 1.13 | 4.90
16:15/1029 ITA2 |GENOA PISA 1.85]3.45|4.50]2.90|7.00]5.70 | 14.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|3.25|2.40]1.88 |6.00|2.70 | 13.0]1.95|2.55]2.00 | 4.10
16:15/4014 |[ESP 1 |GIRONA BARCELONA 5.60|3.80|1.63]8.50|2.45]|18.0|4.10|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|7.00|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.65|4.20|1.70 | 2.05|3.90 | 1.65
16:15/4043 |[ESP 2 |GRANADA ANDORR.FC 1.9713.30(4.10]3.25|7.00|6.25|14.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.65]1.98 | 6.502.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.50
16:15/8610 MLT |ZEBBUG GUDJA UN. 8.50(4.70|1.33]16.0|1.90]35.0|2.70|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]13.0 | 12.0| 3.25|19.0| 1.52 | 3.35]2.10| 2.40| 5.90 | 1.45
16:15/8612 MLT |MOSTA PIETA 1.4214.30(7.00]2.00]|12.012.80|30.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|1.92|1.57|1.50|3.40|2.75|14.0]1.75|2.10]|1.42|4.40
16:15| 8917 |BEL1W|CLUB BR.W AALST W 1.02|13.0|25.0]1.13|33.0 410(1.15|1.37|1.55 2.40|2.501.02 | 5.60
16:30/ 1638 |NLD 1 |PSV GO AHEAD 1.25]6.50(10.0]1.63|18.0]2.25|65.0|2.70 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|1.53|1.32|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0]1.75|1.97 | 1.23 | 4.60
16:30/2903 ISR 1 |MS ASHDOD HAP.LK.S 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.35|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.45 | 2.65| 1.90 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 9.00 | 1.75| 2.30 | 2.05 | 3.00
16:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |SWALLOWS SUPERSOR. 3.15]2.90|2.40|5.50|4.00]10.0|8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|5.00|2.40|9.50]|2.15|7.25]2.00|2.90 | 3.50 | 2.80
16:30| 8802 |SP4 1 |BURGOS P. COMPOSTE. 4.00|3.20(1.926.75|3.15|12.0 | 6.00| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
16:30| 8803 |SP4 2 |MUTILVERA SAN JUAN 2.25/2.90|3.45|3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.15 | 3.00|2.80 | 4.10
16:30| 8804 |SP4 2 |BREA GERNIKA 2.75|2.80|2.75|4.60 | 4.60]9.00|9.00|1.35|2.70 | 5.30 | 3.80|5.40 | 4.10|2.35|8.00| 2.35|8.00|2.10 | 2.95| 3.35 | 3.35
16:45| 5704 |FINLC |vPS HAKA 2.55|3.25/2.60]|4.10|4.20|7.75|7.75|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25|1.55 | 1.85|2.15| 2.15
16:45(8805 |SP4 1 |POLVORIN PALENC.CA 3.15|2.65|2.60|5.50|4.40]10.0|9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40 | 3.80|6.25|5.20|2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.20
17:00/2803 |HUN 1 |DEBRECEN ZALAEGER. 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60 |2.55|/2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70|1.87 | 6.50| 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.15
17:00/2902 |ISR 1 |MAC.NET. SEKTZIA 1.62|3.60|5.30]2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.40|1.92]|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0]|1.85|2.30|1.62 | 4.10
17:00/5011 |FRA 1 |TROYES LENS 5.50|3.80|1.65|8.00|2.55]|17.0|4.40|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|7.75|7.75|2.75|13.0|1.77 | 4.60 | 1.87 | 2.35|4.40 | 1.72
17:00|5327 |TUR 1 |GIRESUNS. GALATAS. 6.50|4.30|1.50]|11.0|2.20]|28.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|9.00 |8.50|2.80|12.0|1.62|3.70|1.75|2.15|4.20 | 1.52
17:00/5329 |TUR 1 |ANTALYA UMRANIYE. 1.9213.50(4.10]3.05|6.25|5.40|11.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]|2.85|2.30]|1.75|5.002.25|9.50 | 1.65 | 1.95] 1.80 | 2.95
17:00(5333 |TUR 2 |PENDIKSP. GENCLERB. 1.60|3.70|5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25|1.85]|1.65 |4.20|2.55|12.0|1.80|2.25]1.60 | 3.99
17:00/ 6104 |CAFC |MADAGASC. MOZAMBIQ. 240]2.90|3.45|4.00|5.80]8.50|11.0|1.34|3.00|5.40|3.90]5.00|3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.60 | 10.0|2.35|3.40|2.95 | 4.20
17:00| 8707 |ARE 1 |WH.DHABI WASL 1.75|3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.45|2.00| 1.67 | 4.40|2.25| 10.5|1.68 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.20
17:00| 8714 |SP3 2 |LOGRONES MURCIA 3.15|2.65|2.60|5.50|4.40]|10.0|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25|5.20|2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.20
17:00|8721|SP3 1 [FUNLABR. LEONESA 2.50|3.00|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00]|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.70 | 3.00
17:00|8796 |PAL1 |J.AL MOK. I.LKALKEL. 1.07 1 12.0(30.0|1.28 |50.0|1.72|75.0|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|1.45|1.15]1.25|2.15]|4.80 | 25.012.60 | 2.75]1.13 | 12.0
17:00| 8797 |PAL1 [SHABAB A. MERKAZ 3.60|3.30|2.00]5.60|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|5.904.90|2.35]|9.50|1.87 |5.90|1.80|2.30|3.15|2.05
17:00( 8806 |[SP4 2 |RAC.RIOJA UD LOG.II 2.00|3.15|3.80]3.30|6.25]|6.25|11.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.90
17:10/4608 |HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. LOK.ZAGR. 1.2715.80|10.5]1.75]|18.0]2.35|60.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.75|1.42|1.42 |3.10| 3.60 | 17.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.37 | 6.00
17:30{1176 |ITA3B |[FERMANA MONTEVAR. 245|290 |3.05|4.10|5.30]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.45|2.20|7.25]|2.35/9.50|1.98 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.30
17:30{1177 (ITA3B |RIMINI LUCCHESE 2.25/3.00|3.30|3.705.60]7.25|9.50| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]4.20 | 3.10| 2.05| 7.00] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.50 | 3.45
17:30/1178 |ITA3B |[PONTEDERA CESENA 2.95|2.85|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|6.00|4.60]2.35]|9.50]|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.90|3.35|2.95
17:30/ 1181 |ITA3B |ANC.MAT. V.PESARO 1.5713.50|6.25|2.45|11.0|4.00|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.80|1.97]|1.72|4.90|3.05 | 16.0|2.20 | 2.75]1.80 | 5.90
17:30| 3447 |POL 1 |WIDZEW POGON SZ. 2.70|3.25|2.65]|4.40|4.30]8.50|8.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.30|3.45|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.35 | 2.35
17:30| 8599 |BAH 1 |MUHARRAQ SITRA 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90 | 3.30|2.802.50 | 1.85|1.65|4.10|2.95| 14.0|2.00 | 2.45| 1.67 | 5.00
17:30| 8807 |SP4 1 |OURENSE MAR.DE L. 2.15]2.95|3.60|3.60|6.00]|7.0011.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.20 | 3.05|2.15| 7.00] 2.60 | 10.5]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
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18:00{1009 |ITA1 |CREMONESE |INTER 7.50|4.40|1.45]|14.0|2.10]33.0|3.20|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55|12.0|10.5|3.00|15.0|1.60 | 3.70 | 1.87 | 2.25|5.00 | 1.52
18:00|2972 |[KWTE |KAZMA BURGAN 1.15]7.50(13.0]1.40|22.0|1.90|65.0|3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]|1.35|1.20]|1.25|2.15]|3.25|19.0|1.87 | 2.00]|1.13 | 4.90
18:00|3377 |SWI 1 |LUGANO GRASHOP. 1.90]3.50(4.10]2.95|6.25|5.30| 11.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|2.75|2.20]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.77 | 2.85
18:00|3392 |SWI 2 |AARAU THUN 2.45|3.35(2.65|3.80(4.20]|7.25|7.75|2.70|1.40 |2.00 | 2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.72 | 5.70|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.87
18:00| 3527 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. SP.PRAHA 3.50|3.45|2.10|5.50|3.30]10.5|6.25|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]5.30 | 4.502.30|9.50|1.85|5.80 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.95
18:00| 5270 |CYP 1 |KATOKOPIA ANORTHOS. 3.40|3.10|2.15]5.70|3.50]|10.0 | 6.75|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.90|2.40|9.00|1.95|6.50|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
18:00| 8808 |SP4 3 |VALENC.II TERRASSA 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.92 |6.25|2.85|11.0|2.20|2.90]|2.25|4.70

18:15[11821ESP1 |R.MADR.W AT.BILB.W 1.1218.0016.0[1.35|25.0|1.77|65.0)2.90 | 1.35]1.90 | 1.90|1.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.0|2.10 | 2.20 | 1.13 | 6.00

18:15/1806 | BEL 1 |KORTRIJK OOSTENDE 2.15/3.45|3.35|3.45|5.40]6.009.50(2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.95|2.60[1.77 |5.30|2.05|7.50 | 1.55| 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.55

18:15/1820 BEL 1 |LEUVEN ST.TRUID. 2.45|3.25|2.95|3.90|4.90]8.009.50(1.80/1.90|3.30|2.85|4.103.35[2.00 | 7.00|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 ) 2.30 | 2.70
18:15/ 3903 |MAR 1 |OLIMP.S. RAJA CAS. 3.90|3.20]1.95]6.50|3.20]12.0|6.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|7.00 |6.00]2.75|10.5]|1.92|6.25]|2.15|2.85]|4.10 | 2.25
18:30/2905 |ISR 1 |BEITARJ. HAPO.E.H. 1.78|3.45|4.40|2.80|6.75|5.00| 12.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55| 11.0 | 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.77 | 3.60
18:30| 3042 |DEU 1 |BAYERN EINTR.FR. 1.35/5.709.00(1.80|13.0]2.55|45.013.50|1.30|1.82/1.88]|1.531.40]1.40 | 2.50|2.60|13.0[1.55|1.72[1.25| 3.60
18:30/ 4015 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA ELCHE 1.53/3.90|7.00f2.35/13.0|3.90|30.0)1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20]2.75|1.97|1.70 | 4.60 3.35| 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.75[1.80 | 6.50
18:30/ 4044 [ESP 2 |OVIEDO VILLAR.II 2.10|3.05]4.003.50|6.75|7.00|13.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60(4.20 | 2.90/2.10 |6.75]2.85|11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 4.40
18:30| 4045 [ESP 2 |[EIBAR LEGANES 2.05|3.05]4.20|3.40|7.00|7.00|14.0/1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.90[4.10 | 2.90[2.10 | 6.75]2.90 | 11.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.90
18:30| 5209 |GRC 1 VOLOS NPS PANETOL. 1.95/3.40|4.10|3.10|6.50]5.90 | 14.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.55]1.90 | 6.00 | 2.60 | 11.0 [ 1.88 | 2.50[2.10 | 3.70
18:30/ 8809 |SP4 2 |SES.RIVER UTEBO 1.65]3.40|5.50[2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0)1.53 2.35|4.60/3.40|3.35/2.15]1.82|5.70[3.1013.0|2.20 | 2.852.00 | 5.60
18:45/1640 |[NLD 1 |RKC WAAL. EMMEN 2.25|3.20|3.35|3.60|5.50|7.50|10.5|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[3.70 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75] 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.30 | 3.10
19:00/ 1523 |BRAP |FORC.E L. S.CRUZ RN 4.40/3.45|1.7816.75|2.75]12.0| 5.00)1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60 | 6.25 | 6.25|2.50 | 11.0]1.75[4.90 | 1.80 | 2.25|3.45 | 1.75
19:00| 2103 |[ENFAC|PRESTON TOTTENHAM 8.50|4.80|1.40]16.0|1.92]37.0|2.70|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20[12.0 | 11.0|3.15|15.0| 1.47 | 3.25|1.80 | 2.05|4.80 | 1.40
19:00/2904 ISR 1 |HAP.T.A. MAC.T.A. 8.00/4.40/1.37|14.0|1.95]33.02.70(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]11.0 | 10.5[3.10 | 18.0| 1.50 | 3.30 | 1.93 | 2.25] 5.30 | 1.42
19:00/ 3804 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. ORLAND.P. 3.45/2.90|2.25|5.80|3.70]10.5|7.25[1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80 | 6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 9.50|2.20 | 7.00 | 2.15 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.80
19:00| 4532 |RUM 1 |CS UNIV. HERMANNS. 1.75|3.45|5.20|2.80|9.00|5.50 | 18.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85[2.10 | 5.30
19:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE BASTIA 2.556|2.75|3.30|4.30 | 5.80]9.50 | 10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.10 | 4.00
19:00| 5103 |FRA 2 |VALENCI. METZ 3.50|3.2012.205.90 | 3.6011.0|7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.20|6.25|5.20[2.50 | 10.02.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.40
19:00/5104 |FRA 2 |DIJON BORDEAUX 3.00|3.10]2.505.10 | 4.20|10.0 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|5.80 | 4.40]2.25|9.50]2.20 | 7.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.60
19:00/ 5105 |FRA 2 |QUEVILLY PARIS 2.90|3.00|2.65]5.00|4.509.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40|5.80 |4.40]2.40 |9.50)2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75]3.15| 2.90
19:00/ 5106 |FRA 2 |AMIENS LE HAVRE 3.05|2.95|2.55]5.304.30|10.0|9.50|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|6.50 | 4.90[2.40 |10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 3.00
19:00| 5107 |[FRA 2 |RODEZ GUINGAMP 2.95|3.00|2.60]5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|6.00 | 4.60]2.35|10.0|2.30 | 7.75|1.98 | 2.85|3.20 | 2.85
19:00/5108 |FRA 2 |CAEN LAVAL 1.75]3.505.10|2.80|8.505.20 | 18.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.203.10 | 2.30) 1.85|5.80 [ 2.85 | 13.0 [ 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.80
19:00/ 5109 |[FRA 2 |NIMES NIORT 2.25|3.203.35|3.705.50|7.50 | 10.5]1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05[4.00 | 3.10)2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
19:00/ 5110 |[FRA 2 |PAU ANNECY 2.55|3.00|3.0014.30|5.109.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45[5.00 |3.60)2.30 | 7.75]2.35|10.0 | 1.98 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.25

19:00| 5214 |GRC 1 |PAS GIAN. ATROMITOS 2.15/3.10/3.803.50 | 6.25]7.00 | 12.0[1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40 ) 4.10 | 3.00[2.05 | 7.00|2.75| 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 ] 2.50 | 3.90

19:00/ 8698 MEX1 |PUMAS U.W PACHUCA W 3.60/3.45/1.95|5.40|3.00]9.50 | 5.30(2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10)4.50 | 4.10|2.05|7.25|1.65|4.50|1.53 | 1.70 ] 2.45 | 1.67

19:00/ 8716 |SP3 2 |ELDENSE OSASUN.II 1.633.40/5.80[2.55|10.0|4.50|19.0)1.53 2.35|4.60|3.40|3.30|2.10)1.77|5.70[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85| 1.97 | 6.00
19:00| 8722 |SP3 1 |FERROL CEUTA 1.45|3.80|7.75]2.20|15.0|3.40 | 32.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.40| 3.35|22.0|2.45|2.95|1.72| 7.50
19:00| 8723 |SP3 1 |MAJADAHO. UNIONIST. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70 | 5.50|7.25|9.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|4.00 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.20
19:00| 8967 |BRPA2|RIO CLARO LEMENS.EC 2.05/3.05/3.803.35|6.25]6.50 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.90 | 2.80[1.97 | 6.50|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.35 | 3.99
19:00| 8987 |BEL1W|MECHEL.W GENKW 9.00|6.001.23]15.0|1.6045.0|2.20|2.25|1.50|2.15/2.05[12.0|11.0/3.10 | 18.0)1.35|2.75|2.05|2.25|4.80 | 1.27
19:15/8715 |SP3 2 |BARCEL.II SOCIED.II 2.20|3.10/3.303.60|5.50|7.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[3.90 | 3.00)2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.25
19:30/ 1502 |IBRAC |NOVAIG. BANGU 2.3512.90|3.2513.90|5.60|7.75|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.50 | 3.35[2.15|7.25|2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.60
19:30| 2804 |HUN 1 [FERENCV. VASAS 1.33/4.70|8.50[1.85]|16.0]|2.45|35.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.75|1.45]|1.42|3.10| 3.10| 18.0 [ 1.80 | 2.05 [ 1.35 | 4.90
19:30| 8978 |BRAPA[RIO BR.PR CASCAVEL 7.00/3.70/1.5013.0|2.30]27.03.60[1.69|2.05/3.80|3.00)12.0|11.0/3.30 | 19.0|1.67 | 4.30|2.20 | 2.70 ] 6.00 | 1.70
20:00|1525 |BRAC |PACAJ.CE IGUATU CE 2.60|3.00]2.7514.304.608.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[4.50 | 3.50)2.05|7.00]2.15|7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65

20:00| 1526 |BRAMI |IDEMOCR.SL PO.ALEGRE 2.45|2.90|3.05|4.10|5.308.009.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.70 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 2.85|2.70 | 3.30

20:00| 1527 |BRAMI |CALDENSE EC DEMOC. 2.00|3.10]3.903.30|6.50|6.25|12.0|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40[3.90 | 2.70[ 1.97 | 6.25]2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 4.10

20:00| 1528 |BRAC |CEARA CE MARACANA 1.2315.5012.0(1.70|22.0|2.25|65.0|2.031.702.70|2.45|1.82 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.10[3.70 | 23.0|2.55|2.85|1.35| 7.75

20:00| 1529 |BRABA JACUIPEN. ITABUNA 1.533.70/6.50[2.35|11.0|3.80|27.0] 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|2.60 | 1.92]1.67 |4.40[3.10|18.0|2.15|2.65|1.72| 5.90
20:00/1648 INLD 1 |NEC SPARTA 2.45|3.20|3.004.00|5.00]8.50|9.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95[4.10 | 3.35[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.45 | 2.90
20:00/1649 INLD 1 |HEERENV. VITESSE 2.20|3.35|3.35|3.50|5.507.00|10.5|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.50 | 2.85|1.95 |6.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.10 | 3.00
20:00| 1794 |KO2KL |P.GOLFITO M.GARAB. 1.50/4.10|5.90(2.15]9.00|3.20|20.0)2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.87 |1.60]1.50 | 3.40|2.40 | 11.0[1.52| 1.85[1.40 | 3.35
20:00/1833 |BEL 2 |LOMMEL DENDER 1.83/3.50|4.00(2.85]|5.90|4.60|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.40 | 2.05]|1.65|4.40|2.15|9.00 [1.58 | 1.87 [1.65|2.75
20:00/3448 POL 1 |SLASK ZAGLEBIE 2.10|3.35|3.603.35|5.60|6.75|11.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90[3.50 | 2.70| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.15 | 3.20
20:00/6106 |CAFC |NIGER GHANA 3.90|3.00]2.15]16.50|3.6012.0|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90(8.00 |6.50]2.85|11.0]2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 4.60 | 2.70
20:00|8756 |BRAG |ATLET.GO APARECID. 1.803.30|4.50[2.90|7.50|5.50|14.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.40 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.10 | 4.60
20:00|8757 |BRAG |GREM.AN. INHUMAS 2.20)2.95|3.503.60|5.90]|7.2510.5[1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.80]4.30 | 3.20[2.15|7.00|2.55|9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ) 2.70 | 4.20
20:00| 8968 BRPA2 PONTE PR. TAUBATE 1.40/4.20|7.75(2.00| 14.0]2.90 | 33.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.05|1.62]1.57 |3.703.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35[1.52 | 5.70
20:00/8979 |BRAG |GOIANIA GOIANESIA 2.75|3.05]2.55|4.60|4.208.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00{4.90|3.60)2.15|7.50]2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.70 | 2.556
20:00| 8980 | BRAPA/INDEP.FSJ ATLET.PR 9.00|4.401.35|17.0|1.95|37.0|2.85|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|15.0 | 16.0|3.45|23.0| 1.55|3.60 | 2.40 | 2.75|7.00 | 1.52
20:30/1530 |BRAG |INTERNAC. SAO LUIZ 1.2815.0010.0[1.80|18.0|2.40|50.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.85/2.50|1.90 | 1.50) 1.45|3.25[3.50 | 23.0[2.35|2.70| 1.40 | 6.75

20:30/1572 BRAS |PALMEIRAS FLAMENGO 3.25/3.10/2.35|5.503.80]10.0 | 7.75[1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80[2.30 | 9.502.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.55]3.20 | 2.50

20:30| 3048 |DEU 2 |HANNOVER K'LAUTERN 2.40|3.35]2.95]|3.80]4.90|7.50|9.50]1.96|1.75]2.90|2.60|3.70 | 3.05| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 ] 2.10 | 2.50

20:30/3381 |SWI 1 |BASEL LUZERN 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.25|5.40|5.80|10.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45[2.90 | 2.45|1.73 | 5.20| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.55 | 1.82| 1.85 | 2.65
20:30/3910 |MAR 1 |[SALMI ITTIHAD T 1.90/3.25|4.00(3.10|6.75]5.80 | 12.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]3.50 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5[2.10 | 2.80 [ 2.20 | 4.10
20:45/1010 |ITA 1 |ATALANTA SAMPDORIA 1.35/4.90|9.50(1.92|17.0]2.70|40.0)2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.50|1.90 | 1.531.52 | 3.303.40 | 17.0[1.97 | 2.25[1.42| 5.80
20:45/1807 BEL 1 |CHARLEROI ST.GILLO. 3.50|3.45/2.1015.60|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|5.50 | 4.60]2.30 |9.50| 1.90 | 5.80 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 2.00
20:45/4141 |PT CL |SPORTING PORTO 3.15|3.30]2.305.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.80| 5.20 | 4.30[2.20 | 8.50| 1.93 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 2.10
21:00|1424 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO ARSEN.S. 1.85/3.30|4.80[3.05|8.50|5.80|18.0]|1.41|2.70| 5.40 | 3.90]4.00 | 2.55]1.95|6.503.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 [ 2.40 | 5.60
21:00/1650 |NLD 1 |AZ ALKM. UTRECHT 1.65]3.80|5.50[2.50|8.00|4.10|18.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.20 | 1.88] 1.62 | 4.00[2.45|11.0[1.60|1.97 | 1.57 | 3.45
21:00|1792 |KO2KL |SAN JOSE TURRIALBA 1.27/5.50|9.00(1.68|16.0]2.25|50.012.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]1.55|1.35]1.32|2.803.05|18.0[1.85|2.10[1.27 | 4.60
21:00| 2104 |[ENFAC|MAN.UTD. READING 1.18/7.75|18.01.43|30.0)1.9770.0)2.70|1.40|1.97 | 2.00 ] 1.50 | 1.23]1.28 | 2.403.60 | 23.0|2.10|2.30 | 1.20 | 7.00
21:00/4026 |[ESP 1 |GETAFE BETIS 3.00/2.85|2.70|5.40 | 4.60 ] 10.59.50 [ 1.36 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.20 [ 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.25 | 3.30 | 3.80 | 3.30
21:00/ 4046 |[ESP 2 |LAS PALM. HUESCA 1.65]3.45/6.50[2.60|12.0|4.90|27.0|1.47|2.50|5.00/3.603.45/2.30)1.85|5.90[3.35|14.0/2.30|3.00|2.10| 7.00
21:00/5012 |FRA 1 |MARSEILLE MONACO 2.20/3.50|3.50]3.50|5.40]6.50|10.02.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.25|2.70| 1.85 | 5.802.20 | 9.50 | 1.60 | 1.92] 1.93 | 2.80
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21:00| 8969 |BRPA2|PIRACIC. CA JUVEN. 2.25|2.95|3.35|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15]2.10|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.05|2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:10|1278 |COL A |ENVIGADO CD EQUI. 2.65|2.80|2.90]4.50|5.00]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 |2.90 | 3.05 | 3.30
22:00{12100|NOCC |H&H EXP. FERRETTI 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.45]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10]2.00|7.75]|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.90
22:00/1375 |PRY 1 [SPORT.T. TACUARY 2.75|3.15]2.5014.60 | 4.20]8.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00|1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.40
22:00/1391 |CHIL1 |UN.CHILE U.ESPANOL 2.45|3.20|2.80|3.90|4.70]7.50|8.50|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20|1.92|6.25]2.00 |6.75]1.63|2.00 | 2.20 | 2.50
22:00{1433 |PAN 1 |P.AMADOR ALIANC.P. 2.20|2.95|3.50]13.60|5.90]|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.30|3.20|2.15|7.00]|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.20
22:00/ 1567 |GUA1 |MUNICIPAL S.LUC.G. 14214.10(7.50]2.10|14.013.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.35|1.72|1.62|3.90|3.25|22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.57 | 6.00
22:00(8970 |BRPA2|LINENSE AA PORT. 3.20|2.65|2.55|5.60|4.30]10.0|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]6.25 |5.30|2.45|9.50|2.35|8.00]|2.10| 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.10
22:30/ 1559 |IBRPA |SANTOS FERROVI. 1.80(3.35|4.40|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.903.00 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70| 2.55| 11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 1.92 | 3.90
22:30/1568 |(GUA1 |COBAN IM. ANTIGUA 1.80|3.25|4.60]2.90|8.005.60 | 15.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.40| 1.87 | 6.00|2.85|12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 5.00
22:30| 8971 |BRAPA/CIANORTE FOZDO L 1.53]3.60|6.75]2.35|13.013.90 | 25.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.80 | 1.97|1.72 |4.70| 3.15 | 18.0 | 2.35 | 2.85| 1.82 | 6.25
23:00| 1522 |BRAPE|SPORT R. RETRO PE 1.75]3.40(4.702.75|7.25|5.10 | 15.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20|1.77 | 5.50| 2.65 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 4.10
23:00|1569 |GUA1 |DEP.MIXCO DEP.ACH. 1.70|3.45|5.00|2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.62| 2.15|4.00| 3.15]3.00 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 ]| 2.80 | 12.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 1.97 | 4.70
23:15/1425 |ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. TIGRE 2.40|3.10|3.20]3.90|5.30]8.00|10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20|3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.20
23:15/1426 |ARG 1 |TALLERES INDEPEND. 2.30|2.95|3.60]3.80|6.00]7.75|12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.60|3.45|2.25|7.50]|2.65|11.0]2.15|3.00|2.85 | 4.30
23:20/1279 |COL A |ATL.HUILA BUKARAM. 2.95|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.20]9.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
23:30| 8972 | BRPA2|NOVORIZ. SAO CAET. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0(2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 |1.50]1.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 19.0|1.97 | 2.25]1.40 | 5.50
23:55|1524 BRAC |CAUC.CE FERROV.CE 3.40/3.10|2.15|5.70|3.50]10.0 | 6.75| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00]1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
23:55|1532 |BRAPE|SALGUE.PE CENTR.PE 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.25|6.00]6.25|11.0|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65]1.92|6.25]|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
23:55/1560 BRPA |BRAGANT. SANTO AN. 1.63]3.60|5.20]2.55|8.00|4.40|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 |2.00]|1.72 |4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.40
23:55|1728 |MEX 2 |MINER.Z. A.DURANGO 1.85]3.45(4.00]/2.85|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|2.85|2.25]|1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5]|1.80|2.20]1.77 | 3.20
00:05| 8843 MEX1 |LEON W MONTERR.W 8.50|5.50|1.28|13.0| 1.65 3.55|1.25/1.68|1.75 1.58(1.7013.25|1.15
00:15|1434 |PAN 1 |HERRERA UD UNIV. 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.20|5.70]6.00 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 |2.60| 1.87 | 6.00]| 2.45|9.50 | 1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.45
00:30| 1376 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA NACION.A. 2.95|3.00|2.45]5.004.10]9.50|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.80 {4.30|2.20|9.00|2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
00:30| 1402 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. CURICO U. 1.80]3.45|4.30]12.80|6.50|5.00|12.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70 |2.15]1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 11.0 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.40
00:30|{ 1451 |[ELSV1 |[SANTAT. CD AGUILA 3.60|3.15|2.05]6.00|3.35]|10.5|6.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|6.00 | 5.20|2.45|9.50|1.92 | 6.25|1.95 | 2.60 | 3.50 | 2.25
00:30| 6214 |SAM20|ECUAD.M20 URUG.M20 2.40|3.10]2.95]13.90|4.90]|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|8.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.85
00:30| 6215 |SAM20|VENEZ.M20 CHILE M20 3.50|3.25|2.05|5.60|3.30]|10.5|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 4.90]2.35|9.50|1.87 | 6.00|1.85 |2.45|3.25 | 2.15
00:40| 1561 BRPA |BOTAF.SP GUARANI 2.30|2.95|3.25|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25|2.10|7.00]|2.35|9.50|2.00 |2.85|2.60 | 3.45
01:30| 1427 |ARG 1 |CORDOB.S. RIVER PL. 4.60|3.60(1.80|7.25|2.80|14.0|5.10|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|6.50|6.75]2.55|12.0|1.80|5.20|1.80|2.20]3.60| 1.80
01:30/ 6602 |INTFR |USA COLOMBIA 2.50/3.10|3.00|4.20|5.10]8.50 | 10.0| 1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.00
02:00{12101|NOCC |REAL EST. DE.OCOTAL 1.15]7.00|15.0|1.43|25.0|1.95|65.0|2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47 |1.20]1.25|2.35|3.50 | 22.0|2.10|2.30 ]| 1.18 | 6.00
02:00{12102NOCC |DIRANGEN UNAN MAN. 1.2016.50|10.5]1.50|17.0]2.00|65.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45|1.25]|1.25|2.25|3.05|18.0]|1.80|1.93]1.18|4.50
02:00| 1452 [ELSV1 |METAPAN CHALATEN. 2.10|3.00|3.70|3.45|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85|2.05|6.50|2.55|10.5]2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.90
02:00{1471 |HON1 |OLIMP.T. CD MARAT. 1.285.00(10.0/1.77|18.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.03 | 1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.85|1.47|1.45|3.20|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.25|2.50 | 1.37 | 6.50
02:00/1474 [HON1 |OLANCHO VIDA 2.30/3.20|3.00|3.70|5.00]7.25|9.00|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.70 | 2.95| 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.75
02:00| 1793 | KO2KL |MUN.LIB. COFUTPA 1.63]3.70|5.10|2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.30 | 1.85]|1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10 | 1.62 | 3.70
02:05/1713 MEX 1 |TIGR.UANL SAN LUIS 14314.40(7.75]12.10|14.0|3.10 | 35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.65|2.20 |1.70]1.62 | 3.80 3.20 | 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.57 | 5.60
02:15/1472 |HON1 |HONDURAS UPNFM 2.25|3.25]3.05]3.60|5.00]6.75|9.0011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.70|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 1.95| 1.97 | 2.55
02:15/1787 |CRI 1 |SANTOS G. DEP.SAPR. 5.20|3.70|1.62]8.00|2.40]15.0|3.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50|2.45|11.0|1.62 |4.10|1.70 | 2.05| 3.60 | 1.57
02:30| 1435 |PAN 1 |TAURO P.D.ESTE 1.82]3.25(4.50]|2.95|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|3.60|2.40]1.87 |6.00|2.85|12.0]2.20|2.90]2.20 | 4.90
02:30/ 1473 |[HON1 |CD VICTO. MOTAGUA 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40|4.60]8.50|8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80|3.50|2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.83 |2.40|2.65|2.70
03:00| 1571 |GUA1 |XELAJU DEP.IZT. 1.75]13.45|4.60]2.75|7.25|5.00 | 14.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45]1.82 | 3.90
03:00/1788 |CRI 1 |HEREDIANO GUANACAS. 1.35(4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50| 1.50 | 3.25|3.10 | 19.0 | 1.97 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
04:05/1714 |MEX 1 |JUAREZ GUADALAJ. 2.85|3.15|2.55]14.80|4.20]9.50|9.001.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|5.30|4.00]2.20|8.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.85|2.60
04:05|1715 |MEX 1 |AMERIKA MAZATLAN 1.305.50|10.0/1.80|18.0|2.45|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.75|1.43]|1.42|3.05|3.40|17.0]1.82|2.10]1.35| 5.50
05:00| 4682  AUS 1 |MELB.CITY ADELAIDE 1.5713.80|5.50]2.30|8.0013.50|17.02.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.15|1.75]|1.57 | 3.80|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.67 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.60
06:00111768 AUS1 |BRISB.R.W WELLING.W 1.55[4.10(4.902.20|6.75|3.45|13.0|2.15(1.55|2.35|2.15|2.05|1.72|1.55 | 3.602.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.15
07:40111993 AUS1 |MELB.C.W ADELAID.W 1.55(4.00|5.00]2.20|7.00|3.50|14.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72|1.60|3.70|2.35|11.0|1.72 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
08:00| 4904 HKG 1 |S.SHUI PO LEE MAN 14.09.00|1.10]20.0|1.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 1.95|2.00|4.20 | 1.05
09:30| 3665 IND 1 |SR.DECCAN NEROCA 1.65]3.60|5.10]2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.65|1.97|1.75|4.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.92 | 2.40|1.72|4.10
09:30{4793 |IDN 1 |PERSIJA PERSIKABO 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.45/20.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.62 |3.90|2.90 | 15.0|1.95|2.35]1.62 | 4.70
09:30| 4903 |HKG 1 |H.KONG FC EAST.AA 550|4.40|1.45]7.50|1.97]|17.0|2.95|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|6.50|5.90|2.20|10.5]|1.45|2.95|1.40 | 1.65|2.85|1.30
10:00{4792|IDN 1 |[MADUR.UTD PERSEBAYA 2.20|3.10|3.30]3.60|5.50]7.00|10.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50]|2.30|9.00|1.87 |2.50|2.30 | 3.10
10:4511080|ITAP1 |CESEN.M19 INTER M19 4.2013.50|1.806.50|2.75]11.04.80|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.70 | 5.40]2.20 | 9.00| 1.70 | 4.50 | 1.68 | 2.05] 3.05 | 1.70
11:00111081|ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 LECCE M19 1.95|3.45|3.60]3.05|5.4015.30|9.50|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|2.05|7.50 | 1.58 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.55
11:00[11086|VIESC |T&T HANOI VICEM H. 1.85(3.50|3.90]2.85|5.80|4.70|10.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|2.45|2.10|1.65|4.40|2.10|9.00|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 2.70
11:00( 4905 |HKG 1 [H.KONGM23 TAI PO 9.00|6.00|1.23]|12.0|1.55]|40.0|2.10|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80|10.5|10.0|2.55|15.0|1.27 |2.25|1.62|1.82|3.70 | 1.15
11:3011083 MLT |BALZAN MARSAXL. 1.5713.70|5.80]2.40|9.0013.80|17.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.40 |1.87]|1.67 |4.30|2.75|12.0]1.90 | 2.35]1.67 | 4.60
11:30/4876 |THAI2 |RAYONG CHIANGMAI 2.65|2.65|3.05]|4.50|5.30]9.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
11:30(5334 |TUR 2 |KECIOREN. ALTAY 1.62]3.60(5.30]2.50|8.00|4.10|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.50|1.92]1.70 | 4.502.70 | 12.0|1.90 | 2.35] 1.67 | 4.20
11:30| 5335 |TUR 2 |ADANASPOR  (BODRUM 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.30|3.30]9.00|6.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 4.10| 2.00 | 9.00| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.65 | 1.87
11:30/ 5363 |TUR 1 |[ISTANBUL. KAYSERIS. 2.95|3.35/2.40)14.80|3.80]9.50|7.50|2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.55|4.50 | 3.70|1.95|7.00|1.88 | 6.25| 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.45 | 2.05




